
KOliATA .022 .■ WWW.ECONOMICTIMeI^

<> GLOSTER LIMITED*^
Regd. Office : 21, Strand Road, Kolkata - 700 001

Phone: +91(33) 2230-9601 (4 lines), Fax: +91(33) 2231 4222/2210 6167
E-mail: info@glosterjute.com • Web: www.glosterjute.com

CIN: L17100WB1923PLC004628

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER, 2021

Sr
he

1 standalone Consolidated

Particulars
Quarter
Ended

31.122021

Nine Month
Ended

31.12.2021

$  Quarter
Ended

31.12.2020

Quarter
Ended

31.12.2021

Nine Month
Ended

31.12,2021

3  Quarter i
Ended31.12.2020|

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited |
1 Total Income from Operations 19,132 57,169 14,480 19,422 58,116 14,501 1
2 Net Profit/(Loss)forthe period

(before Tax, Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items)

2,962 8,131 1,668 2,934 7,991 1,683

3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period
before Tax (after Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items)

3.712 9,281 1,668 3,684 9,141 1,683

4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period
afterTax (after Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items)

2,436 6,033 1,064 2.162 5,451 1,075

b Total Comprehensive Income for the period
[Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period
(aftertax) and Other Comprehensive
Income (aftertax)]

2,845 7,399 2,588 2,598 6,885 2.632

ti •^^uity Share Capital
(FacevalueofRs. 10/-each)

547 547 547 547 547 547

1 OUier Equity as shown in the Audited
Balance Sheet of the previous financial
yearended on 31.03.2021

98.724 98,884

a

Note

Earnings per equity share(ofRs. 10/-each)
(Notannualised):
(1) Basic (Rs.)
(2) Diluted (Rs.)

44.53

44.53
110.24
110.24

19.45

19.45
39.52
39.52

99.63
99.63

19.65
19.65

Kit Quarterly and Nine Months Rnandal Results filed with the2^5 °'''® Other Disdosure Requirements) R^IfionsQ"a«erly and Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanoewebsite (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.glosterjute.com).
By Order of the Board

For GLOSTER LIMITED
Place: Kolkata
Date : 3rd February, 2022

Sd/-
Hemant Bangur

Executive Chairman

ET-


