

Regd. Office : 21, Strand Road, Kolkata - 700 001

Phone: +91(33) 2230-9601 (4 lines), Fax: +91(33) 2231 4222/2210 6167

E-mail : info@glosterjute.com • Web: www.glosterjute.com

CIN: L17100WB1923PLC004628

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

(₹ In lakhs

			Standalone			Consolidated		
	Sr. No.	Particulars Della dig A grimono reset 3 do manage	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 Unaudited	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020
	1	Total Income from Operations	19,132			Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
12	2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period	Part Carrie	57,169	14,480	19,422	58,116	14,501
		(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,962	8,131	1,668	2,934	7,991	1,683
3		Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,712	9,281	1,668	3,684	9,141	1,683
4	The Party	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,436	6,033	1,064	2,162	5,451	1,075
5		Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,845	7,399	2,588	2,598	6,885	2,632
6		Fauity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	547	547	547	547	547	547
7	1	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous financial year ended on 31.03.2021	98,724			98,884		
8	(Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised): 1) Basic (Rs.) 2) Diluted (Rs.)	44.53 44.53	110.24 110.24	19.45 19.45	39.52 39.52	99.63 99.63	19.65 19.65

Note

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.glosterjute.com).

By Order of the Board For GLOSTER LIMITED

> Sd/-Hemant Bangur Executive Chairman

Place: Kolkata

Date: 3rd February, 2022